The influence that acid precipitations and solid depositions have
on natural ecosystems has been known for years and it is object
of studies evaluating the risks connected to wet and dry deposi-
tions (rain, snow, hail) to which woods, cultivated areas, and
surface water are exposed. The Wet & Dry sampler is intended
to collect solid depositions, both wet and dry and make them
available for further laboratory analysis.
Two cylindrical containers collect alternatively the depositions

Technical specifications may be varied without prior notice
Ordering codes
WET&DRY Sampler FAS005AC
WET&DRY Sampler with integrated heating system  FAS005CA
WET ONLY Sampler FAS010AA
DRY ONLY Sampler FAS010CA
WET&DRY Sampler with DSSA system FAS006AA
MTX S.r.l.
Via Zamboni, 74 – 41011 Campogalliano (MO) (I)
Tel. +39 059 2551150
C.F. - P.IVA - R.I. 04343730281